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Dinner dishes from S p.m.



SOUPS

All our soups are served with french bread & butter

Westland tomato soup
of ®axia tomatoes

Pumpkin soup
with pancetta

STARTERS

Bread board with spread toppings
freshly baked bread with aioli, tapenade and herb butter

Bruschetta
toasted sandwiches with olive oil, onion, tomato and basil

The following dishes are served with french bread & butter

Beef Carpaccio of Blue Belz beef
with olive oll, parmesan cheese, rucola and pine nuts

Gravlaks
Norwegian salmon marinated in red beet juice,
with wakame salad and wasabi mayonnaise

Peppadews with cream cheese
grilled little gem lettuce with peppadew cream,
cream cheese and pead puree

€ 395

€ 425

€ 175 pp.

€ 250 p.p.

€875

€ 9.50

€850



SALADS

All our salads are served with french bread & butter

SMALL
Fruits de mer € 925
with grilled chicken, anchovy fillet,
egg and Parmesan cheese
Caesar € 850
with grilled chicken, anchovy fillet, egg and
Parmesan cheese
Serrano ham € 9.00

with pear and Manchego (cheese)

MAIN COURSES

Tagliatelle portobello
with gorgonzola sauce

Lasagna
with ground beef, tomato and bechamel-cheese sauce

Prawns withrice
in spicy tikka masala curry

LARGE

€1550

€1475

€1525

€13.50

€14.50

€16.00



MEAT

Allmeat dishes are served with vegetables and french fries

Chicken Satay € 1350
with relish, prawn crackers, peanut sauce and fried onions

Pork Satay €1450
with relish, prawn crackers, peanut sauce and fried onions

Pork schnitzel €1575
with a crispy crust

Beefburger ‘Biesland’ €1375
with hommemade tomato chutney

Chicken thigh stew € 1750
with red onions and chestnut mushrooms,
in a sauce of Ras el Hanout. Served with rice

Bistro steak €18.25
bavette with Chimi Churri tender marinade

Shortrib €1850
slow cooked sirloin steak in a gravy of fresh thyme,
oregano and black garlic

Tournedos € 2150
beef tenderloin

Choice of:
pepper sauce, mushroom sauce or sautéed mushrooms



FISH

All fish dishes are served with vegetables and french fries

Grilled butterfish
with a salsa of Greek yogurt, tandoori, coriander
and red onion

Poached cod
in a sauce of various seafood with lemon grass

DESSERTS
Coupe Delfland

3 flavors sorbet icecream
(gin tonic, passion fruit and raspberry)

Cheese plate
3 different cheeses with fig compote and nut bread

Baklava
with walnuts-maple icecream and ginger syrup

€16.75

€17.75

€ 550

€ 7.50

€ 625
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Allergies? We have a special menu for you!




