



Dinner dishes from 5 p.m.

SOUPS

All our soups are served with french bread & butter

•	Westland tomato soup of () axia tomatoes	€ 3.95
	Pumpkin soup with pancetta	€ 4.25
	STARTERS	
•	Bread board with spread toppings freshly baked bread with aioli, tapenade and herb butter	€ 1.75 p.p.
•	Bruschetta toasted sandwiches with olive oil, onion, tomato and basil	€ 2.50 p.p.
	The following dishes are served with french bread & butter	
	Beef Carpaccio of Blue Belz beef with olive oil, parmesan cheese, rucola and pine nuts	€ 8.75
•	Gravlaks Norwegian salmon marinated in red beet juice, with wakame salad and wasabi mayonnaise	€ 9.50
•	Peppadews with cream cheese grilled little gem lettuce with peppadew cream, cream cheese and pea puree	€ 8.50

SALADS

All our salads are served with french bread & butter

		SMALL	LARGE
•	Fruits de mer with grilled chicken, anchovy fillet, egg and Parmesan cheese	€ 9.25	€ 15.50
	Caesar with grilled chicken, anchovy fillet, egg and Parmesan cheese	€ 8.50	€ 14.75
	Serrano ham with pear and Manchego (cheese)	€ 9.00	€ 15.25
	MAIN COURSES		
•	Tagliatelle portobello with gorgonzola sauce		€ 13.50
	Lasagna with ground beef, tomato and bechamel-chee	se sauce	€ 14.50
•	Prawns with rice in spicy tikka masala curry		€ 16.00

MEAT

All meat dishes are served with vegetables and french fries

Chicken Satay with relish, prawn crackers, peanut sauce and fried onions	€ 13.50 s
Pork Satay with relish, prawn crackers, peanut sauce and fried onions	€ 14.50
Pork schnitzel with a crispy crust	€ 15.75
Beefburger 'Biesland' with homemade tomato chutney	€ 13.75
Chicken thigh stew with red onions and chestnut mushrooms, in a sauce of Ras el Hanout. Served with rice	€ 17.50
Bistro steak bavette with Chimi Churri tender marinade	€ 18.25
Shortrib slow cooked sirloin steak in a gravy of fresh thyme, oregano and black garlic	€ 18.50
Tournedos beef tenderloin	€ 21.50

Choice of:

pepper sauce, mushroom sauce or sautéed mushrooms

FISH

All fish dishes are served with vegetables and french fries

	Grilled butterfish with a salsa of Greek yogurt, tandoori, coriander and red onion	€ :	16.75
~	Poached cod in a sauce of various seafood with lemon grass	€	17.75
	DESSERTS		
	Coupe Delfland 3 flavors sorbet icecream (gin tonic, passion fruit and raspberry)	€	5.50
	Cheese plate 3 different cheeses with fig compote and nut bread	€	7.50
	Baklava with walnuts-maple icecream and ginger syrup	€	6.25

